930005515
930005530
930005527
930005508
930005511
930005544
930005526
930005540
930005533
930005552
930005547
930005534
930005558
930005509
930005537
930005514
930005541
930005548
930005525
930005546
930005512
930005529
930005542
930005523
930005516
930005522
930005519
930005543
930005556
930005531
930005538
930005557
930005528
930005510
930005521
930005513
930005535
930005536
930005539
930005554
930005550
930005532
930005545
930005555
930005518
930005506
930005507
930005505
930005517
930005524

A PLUS CONSTRUCTION

A+ AIR CORPORATION

ADAM'S PLUMBING

ARNOLD AIR SYSTEMS

AS BUILDERS GROUP INC

BAEK AND COMPANY

BRIDGES CHRISTIAN COUNSELING
BURKE ELECTRIC

CARLSON GRACIE SPORTS AND SUPPLEMENTS

CREATIVE DEVELOPMENT CENTER
DIOSA BODY ESSENTIALS LLC.

ELITE ROOFING AND SOLAR SOLUTIONS
FINELINE TOOLS INC.

FIRST ELEMENT FUEL INC.

FM LANDSCAPE AND MASONRY

FORUM MUSIC FESTIVALS/FORUM EDUCATIONAL TRAVEL

GOMEZ RESTAURANT SUPPLIES
HB & CO

HCI RAILINGS

INDASPE LLC

ION ELECTRIC, INC.

JAIMEE TURNER

JOSE PS INC

JP SERVICE INC.

LINDLEY FIRE

MACIAS CATERING

MAKI YAKI

MUSENTIAL INC.

ONTIVEROS CHIROPRACTIC ACPC
PINK A LA MODE

PIPE RESTORATION, INC.

POST COMPANY GRADING INC
PRETTY LUSHTIQUE

RD ENGINEERING & CONSTRUCTION INC
RHINESTONE CREATION
RICKETSON MUSIC ACADEMY
RISING SUN ELECTRIC
ROVAZZINI ELECTRIC, INC.
SIERRA SINGLE PLY, INC.
SUNRISE VILLA BRADFORD
SUPER LIQUOR

THE COIN CORNER

THERAPY? IT'S A THING!
TRUJANO ROOFING

TURPIN LANDSCAPING & CONSTRUCTION
UNITED PACIFIC # 0683

UNITED PACIFIC # 0684

UNITED PACIFIC # 0685

USCDA

WIN-DOR, INC

9/30/2021
9/30/2021
9/30/2021
9/30/2021
9/30/2021
12/31/2020
6/30/2021
9/30/2021
12/31/2020
6/30/2021
12/31/2020
9/30/2021
12/31/2020
9/30/2021
9/30/2021
6/30/2021
12/31/2020
12/31/2020
9/30/2021
9/30/2021
9/30/2021
12/31/2020
12/31/2020
9/30/2021
9/30/2021
12/31/2020
12/31/2020
12/31/2020
6/30/2021
12/31/2020
9/30/2021
9/30/2021
12/31/2020
9/30/2021
12/31/2020
12/31/2020
9/30/2021
9/30/2021
9/30/2021
12/31/2020
12/31/2020
12/31/2020
6/30/2021
9/30/2021
9/30/2021
12/31/2020
12/31/2020
12/31/2020
12/31/2020
9/30/2021

501 W LA HABRA BLVD

7445 LONDON AVE

6398 SAN MARTIN WAY

537 FIRETHORNE ST

22900 OAK RIDGE DR # 62

536 LANGER DR

101 S KRAEMER BLVD STE 123
3283 TRADE CENTER DR

220 W SANTA FE AVE

101 S KRAEMER BLVD SUITE 123
201 E CHAPMAN AVE # 11 M
610 S JEFFERSON ST SUITE E
650 N ROSE DR # 489

5281 CALIFORNIA AVE

4474 ADAMS ST

2025 LORETO PL

968 TAFOLLA ST

830 LILACDR

1560 N MAPLE ST

976 S 1ST ST

1830 E MIRALOMA AVE # D

620 N ROSE DR UNIT A STE 113
219 BACKSLN#8

2714 STINGLE AVE

1109 N ARMANDO ST

1500 E CERRITOS AVE

1490 N KRAEMER BLVD

536 LANGER DR

701 WKIMBERLY AVE # 130
600 S JEFFERSON STUNITA & G
3122 W ALPINE ST

360 E 1ST ST STE # 304

901 CYPRESS AVE

1660 N MAGNOLIA AVE

610 S JEFFERSON ST # D

201 AQUEDUCT DR

96 REMINGTON

16909 S BROADWAY ST

630 S JEFFERSON ST UNIT E
1180 N BRADFORD AVE

1150 E IMPERIAL HWY

909 E YORBA LINDA BLVD SUITE A
237 S LAKEVIEW AVE STE A
3340 E1ST ST

5613 E FLAGSTONE ST

1801 E ORANGETHORPE AVE
600 N ROSE DR

801 S KRAEMER BLVD

170 E YORBA LINDA BLVD PMB # 315
720 HUNDLEY WAY

LA HABRA, CA 90631-5307
RANCHO CUCAMONGA, CA 91730-1417
BUENA PARK, CA 90620-3015
BREA, CA 92821-6425

SANTA CLARITA, CA 91350-2510
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5128
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6105
RIVERSIDE, CA 92507-3432
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5942
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6105
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4635
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6636
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7513
IRVINE, CA 92617-3073
RIVERSIDE, CA 92504-2460
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1817
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7122
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4728
CORONA, CA 92880-1783
SAN JOSE, CA 95110-3127
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6744
PLACENTIA, CA 92870
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6048
ROSEMEAD, CA 91770-3329
ANAHEIM, CA 92806-2609
ANAHEIM, CA 92805-6418
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3406
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5128
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6342
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6600
SANTA ANA, CA 92704-6912
TUSTIN, CA 92780-3211
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7138
EL CAJON, CA 92020-1288
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6636
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5468
IRVINE, CA 92620-3789
GARDENA, CA 90248-3111
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6639
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3301
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1747
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3658
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6757
LOS ANGELES, CA 90063-2810
LONG BEACH, CA 90808-3638
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5493
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7513
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6501
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3327
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6807

Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active

(949) 903-2847
(909) 8216359
(714) 528-0995
(714) 3156177
(818)601-8705
(714) 2620776
(714) 584-7688

(714)514-7985
(510) 846-2779
(844) 729-7663

(714) 720-5472
(951) 689-3214
(714) 449-0518

(714) 473-7683
(714) 674-0527
(408) 372-6801
(714) 993-9469

(714) 7185122
(626)572-9181
(714) 535-5761

(626) 893-1022
(714) 2620776
(562) 6196973
(760) 560-8726
(714) 564-7600
(714) 832-4739

(619) 562-2255
(714) 333-6708
(714) 996-9967
(949) 398-5199
(310) 323-9354
(916) 367-9264
(419) 214-5758
(714) 524-1010
(714) 524-9990
(657) 319-5836
(323) 519-1548
(562) 480-8430
(714) 406-2964
(714) 406-3071
(310) 323-3992
(844) 941-0138
(714) 385-1202



