

Account #	DBA	Expiration date	Bus address	Bus City, State	License status	Phone number
930005515	A PLUS CONSTRUCTION	9/30/2021	501 W LA HABRA BLVD	LA HABRA, CA 90631-5307	Active	(949) 903-2847
930005530	A+ AIR CORPORATION	9/30/2021	7445 LONDON AVE	RANCHO CUCAMONGA, CA 91730-1417	Active	(909) 821-6359
930005527	ADAM'S PLUMBING	9/30/2021	6398 SAN MARTIN WAY	BUENA PARK, CA 90620-3015	Active	(714) 528-0995
930005508	ARNOLD AIR SYSTEMS	9/30/2021	537 FIRETHORNE ST	BREA, CA 92821-6425	Active	(714) 315-6177
930005511	AS BUILDERS GROUP INC	9/30/2021	22900 OAK RIDGE DR # 62	SANTA CLARITA, CA 91350-2510	Active	(818) 601-8705
930005544	BAEK AND COMPANY	12/31/2020	536 LANGER DR	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5128	Active	(714) 262-0776
930005526	BRIDGES CHRISTIAN COUNSELING	6/30/2021	101 S KRAEMER BLVD STE 123	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6105	Active	(714) 584-7688
930005540	BURKE ELECTRIC	9/30/2021	3283 TRADE CENTER DR	RIVERSIDE, CA 92507-3432	Active	
930005533	CARLSON GRACIE SPORTS AND SUPPLEMENTS	12/31/2020	220 W SANTA FE AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5942	Active	
930005552	CREATIVE DEVELOPMENT CENTER	6/30/2021	101 S KRAEMER BLVD SUITE 123	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6105	Active	(714) 514-7985
930005547	DIOSA BODY ESSENTIALS LLC.	12/31/2020	201 E CHAPMAN AVE # 11 M	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4635	Active	(510) 846-2779
930005534	ELITE ROOFING AND SOLAR SOLUTIONS	9/30/2021	610 S JEFFERSON ST SUITE E	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6636	Active	(844) 729-7663
930005558	FINELINE TOOLS INC.	12/31/2020	650 N ROSE DR # 489	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7513	Active	
930005509	FIRST ELEMENT FUEL INC.	9/30/2021	5281 CALIFORNIA AVE	IRVINE, CA 92617-3073	Active	(714) 720-5472
930005537	FM LANDSCAPE AND MASONRY	9/30/2021	4474 ADAMS ST	RIVERSIDE, CA 92504-2460	Active	(951) 689-3214
930005514	FORUM MUSIC FESTIVALS/FORUM EDUCATIONAL TRAVEL	6/30/2021	2025 LORETO PL	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1817	Active	(714) 449-0518
930005541	GOMEZ RESTAURANT SUPPLIES	12/31/2020	968 TAFOLLA ST	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7122	Active	
930005548	HB & CO	12/31/2020	830 LILAC DR	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4728	Active	(714) 473-7683
930005525	HCI RAILINGS	9/30/2021	1560 N MAPLE ST	CORONA, CA 92880-1783	Active	(714) 674-0527
930005546	INDASPE LLC	9/30/2021	976 S 1ST ST	SAN JOSE, CA 95110-3127	Active	(408) 372-6801
930005512	ION ELECTRIC, INC.	9/30/2021	1830 E MIRALOMA AVE # D	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6744	Active	(714) 993-9469
930005529	JAIMEE TURNER	12/31/2020	620 N ROSE DR UNIT A STE 113	PLACENTIA, CA 92870	Active	
930005542	JOSE PS INC	12/31/2020	219 BACKS LN # 8	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6048	Active	(714) 718-5122
930005523	JP SERVICE INC.	9/30/2021	2714 STINGLE AVE	ROSEMEAD, CA 91770-3329	Active	(626) 572-9181
930005516	LINDLEY FIRE	9/30/2021	1109 N ARMANDO ST	ANAHEIM, CA 92806-2609	Active	(714) 535-5761
930005522	MACIAS CATERING	12/31/2020	1500 E CERRITOS AVE	ANAHEIM, CA 92805-6418	Active	
930005519	MAKI YAKI	12/31/2020	1490 N KRAEMER BLVD	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3406	Active	(626) 893-1022
930005543	MUSENTIAL INC.	12/31/2020	536 LANGER DR	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5128	Active	(714) 262-0776
930005556	ONTIVEROS CHIROPRACTIC ACP	6/30/2021	701 W KIMBERLY AVE # 130	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6342	Active	(562) 619-6973
930005531	PINK A LA MODE	12/31/2020	600 S JEFFERSON ST UNIT A & G	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6600	Active	(760) 560-8726
930005538	PIPE RESTORATION, INC.	9/30/2021	3122 W ALPINE ST	SANTA ANA, CA 92704-6912	Active	(714) 564-7600
930005557	POST COMPANY GRADING INC	9/30/2021	360 E 1ST ST STE # 304	TUSTIN, CA 92780-3211	Active	(714) 832-4739
930005528	PRETTY LUSHTIQUE	12/31/2020	901 CYPRESS AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7138	Active	
930005510	RD ENGINEERING & CONSTRUCTION INC	9/30/2021	1660 N MAGNOLIA AVE	EL CAJON, CA 92020-1288	Active	(619) 562-2255
930005521	RHINESTONE CREATION	12/31/2020	610 S JEFFERSON ST # D	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6636	Active	(714) 333-6708
930005513	RICKETSON MUSIC ACADEMY	12/31/2020	201 AQUEDUCT DR	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5468	Active	(714) 996-9967
930005535	RISING SUN ELECTRIC	9/30/2021	96 REMINGTON	IRVINE, CA 92620-3789	Active	(949) 398-5199
930005536	ROVAZZINI ELECTRIC, INC.	9/30/2021	16909 S BROADWAY ST	GARDENA, CA 90248-3111	Active	(310) 323-9354
930005539	SIERRA SINGLE PLY, INC.	9/30/2021	630 S JEFFERSON ST UNIT E	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6639	Active	(916) 367-9264
930005554	SUNRISE VILLA BRADFORD	12/31/2020	1180 N BRADFORD AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3301	Active	(419) 214-5758
930005550	SUPER LIQUOR	12/31/2020	1150 E IMPERIAL HWY	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1747	Active	(714) 524-1010
930005532	THE COIN CORNER	12/31/2020	909 E YORBA LINDA BLVD SUITE A	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3658	Active	(714) 524-9990
930005545	THERAPY? IT'S A THING!	6/30/2021	237 S LAKEVIEW AVE STE A	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6757	Active	(657) 319-5836
930005555	TRUJANO ROOFING	9/30/2021	3340 E 1ST ST	LOS ANGELES, CA 90063-2810	Active	(323) 519-1548
930005518	TURPIN LANDSCAPING & CONSTRUCTION	9/30/2021	5613 E FLAGSTONE ST	LONG BEACH, CA 90808-3638	Active	(562) 480-8430
930005506	UNITED PACIFIC # 0683	12/31/2020	1801 E ORANGETHORPE AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5493	Active	(714) 406-2964
930005507	UNITED PACIFIC # 0684	12/31/2020	600 N ROSE DR	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7513	Active	(714) 406-3071
930005505	UNITED PACIFIC # 0685	12/31/2020	801 S KRAEMER BLVD	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6501	Active	(310) 323-3992
930005517	USCDA	12/31/2020	170 E YORBA LINDA BLVD PMB # 315	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3327	Active	(844) 941-0138
930005524	WIN-DOR, INC	9/30/2021	720 HUNDLEY WAY	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6807	Active	(714) 385-1202